
Egling Riverhawks 
7th and 8th Grade Volleyball Schedule 2025 

Thursday   Sept. 4  Johnson   3:30/4:30 

Wednesday  Sept. 10  @Johnson   3:30/4:30 

Thursday   Sept. 11  Maxwell   3:30/4:30 

Tuesday   Sept. 16  Faith Christian  3:30/4:30 

Thursday   Sept. 18  @Twin Rivers  3:30/4:30 

Monday   Sept. 22  @Maxwell   3:30/4:30 

Tuesday   Sept. 23  Franklin   3:30/4:30 

Thursday   Sept. 25  Live Oak   3:30/4:30 

Tuesday   Sept. 30  @Brittan   3:30/4:30 

Thursday   Oct. 2  @Faith Christian  3:30/4:30 

Tuesday   Oct. 7  Twin Rivers  3:30/4:30 

Thursday   Oct. 9  @Franklin   3:30/4:30 

Tuesday   Oct. 14  @ Live Oak  3:30/4:30 

Thursday   Oct. 16  Brittan   3:30/4:30 

*??   Oct @ Franklin Tourney (7th only) TBD 

*??   Oct.  @ Yuba Gardens Tourney (8th only)      TBD 

 

8th Grade Coach: JayAnne Saso  

7th Grade Coach: Rebecca Finnen 

Principal: Erika Lemenager 

Vice Principal: Nikole McElwain 

Athletic Director: Courtney Lemenager 

Phone: 530-458-7631  Email: clemenager@colusa.k12.ca.us 

mailto:clemenager@colusa.k12.ca.us


School Addresses 

 

Brittan:  2340 Pepper St., Sutter 

Faith Christian High School:  3105 Colusa Highway, Yuba City 

Franklin:  332 N. Township Rd., Yuba City 

Johnson:  938 Wildwood Rd., Arbuckle 

Live Oak Middle School:  2082 Pennington Rd., Live Oak 

Maxwell High School:  515 Oak St., Maxwell 

Twin Rivers Charter:  2510 Live Oak Blvd., Yuba City 

Yuba Gardens: 1964 11th Ave, Olivehurst 
 


